New Commercial Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

21-
003065

22-
000033

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

PROJECT ADDRESS CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

150-154 W COTTER  Billy Gaskins (General

Ave. Contractor)
329 E Cotter Ave. CARL MOORE (General
Contractor)

February 09, 2022 at 4:28 PM

PERMIT ISSUED
DATE

01/05/2022 at 10:09
AM

01/05/2022 at 9:40
AM

PROJECT FEES
PAID

$ 4,236.04

$15.00

$2,125.52

$ 4,251.04

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

PROJECT SQUARE
FEET
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