New Commercial Permits 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022



New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2022

PERMIT NUMBER		PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
	21- 003065	150-154 W COTTER Ave.	Billy Gaskins (General Contractor)	01/05/2022 at 10:09 AM	\$ 4,236.04	0
	22- 000033	329 E Cotter Ave.	CARL MOORE (General Contractor)	01/05/2022 at 9:40 AM	\$ 15.00	0
AV	ERAGE				\$ 2,125.52	
то	TAL			2	\$ 4,251.04	

February 09, 2022 at 4:28 PM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1